
LOT 186
EAST NASSAU-WILDLIGHT PH 1C-2
OR 2447/43

BLACK CHARLES &/STEWART MARIAH
358 SAW PALMETTO ST
YULEE, FL 32097

44-2N-27-1003-0186-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4086.0100

03/21/2023 NW

02/06/2023 DJ 0.00 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
4

407,243
5,881
75,000

488,124
12,078

476,046
HX HB 50,722

425,324
488,124

0

468,538

2611/1488 12/30/2022 SW Q I 01 609,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PULTE HOME COMPANY LL

BLACK CHARLES & MAR

2527/1161 1/07/2022 SW Q V 05 1,170,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILDLIGHT LLC

PULTE HOME COMPANY 
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22018883 CO ISSUED 0 12/29/2022

22006189 NEW CONSTR 448,372 04/20/2022

2023HX Base Yr

358 SAW PALMETTO ST, YULEE

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0900 01 3,162 98.0628 129.44 409,289 2022 2022 0 0 0 0.50 99.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2802

BAS 1,596 100 2022 1,596 205,553

FGR 390 55 2022 214 27,562

FOP 139 30 2022 42 5,409

FSP 260 40 2022 104 13,395

FUS 1,206 100 2022 1,206 155,324

3,591 3,162 407,243

BAS=[YR=2022] W13 FSP=[YR=2022] N10 W26 S10 E26$ W26 S48
FOP=[YR=2022] S8 E13 N3 E7 FGR=[YR=2022] S1 E19 N20 W21 S5 E2
S14$ N5 W20$ E20 N9 W2 N5 E21 N34$ PTR=E15 FUS=[YR=2022] E39
S34 W19 N6 W20 N28 $ W15$.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 594.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2022 2022 3 99 5,881

5,881

1 000135 C RES NATURAL 100 PD - E 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


